
1Year 1 Day: Giovani Ingegneri e Aziende

Un Anno di Colloqui in
un solo Giorno!

Meeting Program

22 novembre, 2021,
9:00 am - 5:45pm CET Live & by Webinar

Villa Cambiaso (am), via Opera Pia 15 (pm)
9:00  Welcome Prof. Agostino G. Bruzzone
9:15  Prof.Roth, Dr.Crocco, Ing.Lombardo
9:20  Eccellenza e Competitività Oggi

Responsabili di Aziende Leader a livello Mondiale 
evidenziano Sfide e le Opportunità, in parallelo,
sin dal matino, si terranno le Campus Interviews

13:30 Break
14:00  Meeting with Companies & Campus Interviews
17:45  Chiusura

INVITO A TUTTI 
GLI STUDENTI DI         
INGEGNERIA

Accesso Live e Virtuale, per ulteriori informazioni,

prego contattare 1year1day@simulationteam.com

www.simulationteam.com/1year1day

Gli interessati ai Colloqui sono 
invitati  a caricare il proprio Curriculum

su piazzastudenti.aulaweb.unige.it

Incontro al Mattino in Villa Cambiaso

Pomeriggio Colloqui Outdoor sotto Tettoia 
Ingegnria via Opera Pia Accedi a Smart 1Y1D e 

conosci le Aziendewww.simulationteam.com/mipet

www.simulationteam.com/strategos

www.simulationteam.com/1year1day

1 Year 1 Day, 22 novembre, 2021,

Aziende Partecipantiç

http://www.itim.unige.it/mipet/join
http://www.itim.unige.it/strategos
http://www.simulationteam.com/1year1day


ALL    
ENGINEERING 

STUDENTS 
ARE INVITED

Meeting Program

November 22, 2021 
9:00 am - 5:45pm CET Webinar
Villa Cambiaso (am), via Opera Pia 15 (pm)

9:00  Welcome Prof. Agostino G. Bruzzone
9:15  Prof.Roth, Dr.Crocco, Ing.Lombardo
9:40  International Opportunities Today

Managers from International Major Companies 
& Agencies: Opportunities & Challenges,
concurrently, Campus Interviews will go since
the morning

13:30 Break
14:00  Meeting with Companies & Campus Interviews
17:45  Closure

1 Year 1 Day: Young Engineers meet with  Major Companies

The Interviews of One Year completed
within a Single Day

Free Live & Virtual Access, for futrher Info

1year1day@simulationteam.com

www.simulationteam.com/1year1day

Visit Smart 1Y1D to 

know the Companies www.simulationteam.com/mipet

www.simulationteam.com/strategos

www.simulationteam.com/1year1day

People interested in 
Campus Interviews are 
invited to upload CV on

piazzastudenti.aulaweb.unige.it

Meeting in Morning in Salone, Villa Cambiaso

Afternoon Interviews Outdoor on Engineering 
Canopy via Opera Pia

Companies at 1 Year 1 Day,

November 22, 2021 Edition

http://www.itim.unige.it/mipet/join
http://www.itim.unige.it/strategos
http://www.simulationteam.com/1year1day
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Accedi a Smart 1Y1D e 
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Accesso Live e Virtuale, per ulteriori informazioni,
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ALL    
ENGINEERING 

STUDENTS 
ARE INVITED

Meeting Program

April 1, 2021 – 9:00 am - 5:45pm CET
Villa Cambiaso (am), via Opera Pia 15 (pm)

9:00  Welcome Prof. Agostino G. Bruzzone
9:15  Prof.Roth, Dr.Crocco, Ing.Lombardo
9:20  International Opportunities Today

Managers from International Major Companies 
& Agencies: Opportunities & Challenges,
concurrently, Campus Interviews will go since
the morning

12:30 Break
13:00  Meeting with Companies & Campus Interviews
17:45  Closure

1 Year 1 Day: Young Engineers meet with  Major Companies

The Interviews of One Year completed
within a Single Day

People interested in 
Campus Interviews are 
invited to upload CV on

piazzastudenti.aulaweb.unige.it

Meeting in Morning in Salone, Villa Cambiaso

Afternoon Interviews Outdoor on Engineering 
Canopy via Opera Pia Visit Smar 1Y1D to 

know the Companies www.simulationteam.com/mipet

www.simulationteam.com/strategos

www.simulationteam.com/1year1day

Free Live & Virtual Access, for futrher Info

1year1day@simulationteam.com

www.simulationteam.com/1year1day

Companies at 1 Year 1 Day,

November 22, 2021 Edition
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